R WNR

75
60

35
37

56

89
100

10
66

79
12
36
31
46
80
72
85
77
11

40
90
39
81
38
23

Club

Rob Roy BC

Downing College BC
Rob Roy BC

Rob Roy BC

Leys School BC

Rob Roy BC

Kings School Ely

Rob Roy BC

Queens College BC
City of Cambridge RC
Kings School Ely
Cambridge '99 RC
Jesus College BC

Rob Roy BC

Rob Roy BC

X-Press BC

Rob Roy BC

Kings School Ely
Kings School Ely

City of Cambridge RC
Rob Roy/Leys School
City of Cambridge RC
City of Cambridge RC
City of Cambridge RC
Rob Roy BC

City of Cambridge RC
Cambridge '99 RC
Rob Roy BC

Cambridge University BC

Leys School BC
Leys School BC
Cambridge '99 RC

Names
Hames/McLachlan

ND Woods/IM Elder

A Watson/N Shepherd
A Watson/N Shepherd
Renison/Beresford

R Oeffner/C Dale (S3)
B Crew

D Walton

A Hudson

D Hodgson

E Davis (VB)

D Tracey (VC)

S Benjamin

S Joy

S Joy

S Chapman/M Peet

R Oeffner

A Crew

O Bradbury

N Tompson (S4)

J Lawlor-Anderson
S Wyborn

J Lawlor-Anderson
S Hames (VB)

S Wyborn
Tracey/Tracey

E Digby/S Hames
JE Ghory/P]JB Rudge
Renison
Aylmer/Mitchell

M Twitchett

Event
VB
S4
S1
VB

S1
J15
S1

S3
VB/C
VB/C

S2
S3

S3
J15
J16

S3
J15

S1
S3
VB/C
S2
Mix
WN
S4

WS4

2X

4x+

1x
1x
1x
1x
2X
2X
2X
1x
2X
1x

Race Time Vet adj Time

10.21
10.52
10.56
11.03
11.09
11.09
11.1
11.14
11.21
11.24
11.29
11.32
11.34
11.37
11.38
11.38
11.39
11.46
11.47
11.47
11.49
11.49
11.52
11.56
11.58
12
12.03
12.05
12.17
12.17
12.19
12.19

10.56

11.22
11.19

11.51

Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner



33

34

35
36=

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47=
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62=

64
65

13
45
19
82
25
57
62
87
68
93
96
71
24
17
47
22
63
18
16
44
55
42
27
69
26
99
41
28
64
14
53
74
50

Kings School Ely
Cambridge '99 RC
X-Press BC

Leys School BC
Kings School Ely
Kings School Ely
Leys School BC
Leys School BC
Rob Roy BC
Loughborough BC
Magdalene BC
Cambridge '99 RC
Kings School Ely
Loughborough BC
Kings School Ely
Rob Roy BC

Rob Roy BC

Rob Roy BC

Rob Roy BC

Rob Roy BC

Kings School Ely
Rob Roy BC

Leys School BC
Downing College BC
Kings School Ely
Girton College/Clare
Leys School BC
Clare BC

Rob Roy BC

Leys School BC
Cantabrigian RC
Rob Roy/Leys School
Leys School BC

M Twitchett (WVC)
Hoskin/Jenner
Beresford

D Chesterman

C Crew
Roper/Smith
Mynors/McCague
L Spence

K Lange

H Peel

E Corcoran

C Sherwood

K Lange (WJ)

T Knowles

C Allen

J Gravestone

M Hood

TW Davies (VG)
M Hood

(WJ15)

N Cutler
Gunning

RE Guebert

M Roe
Hutchinson/Hall
Buchanan/Barrell
BL Senior

W Rens
Wagner/Wilmshurst
Attfield

Mynors

J15
WS2
VE

J15
J15
J16
J16
WN
WS4
WN
WN
J15
WS2
J16
WS4

WS2
VE/G
WS2
WJ16

J15
WN
J15
WN
J16
WN

J15
J15
WJ
J16

2X
1x

1x
1x
4x+
2X
2X
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x
1x
2X
2X
1x
1x
2X
1x
4x+
1x

12.26
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.4
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.47
12.49
12.5
12.54
13.03
13.07
13.15
13.19
13.2
13.21
13.29
13.3
13.31
13.33
13.37
13.37
13.39
13.45

11.2

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

20
65
67
21
54
29
83
101
34
33
73
84
58
91
52
92
32
48
59
94
95

Leys School BC
Downing College BC
1st and 3rd Trinity BC
Leys School BC

Rob Roy BC

Leys School BC
Leys School BC
Njord (Netherlands)
Kings School Ely
Kings School Ely
Cantabrigian RC
Leys School BC
Kings School Ely
Leys School BC
Kings School Ely
Leys School BC
Kings School Ely
Leys School BC
Kings School Ely
Leys School BC
Leys School BC

Smith

P O'Brien

AT Harper/PK Shaefer
Roper

E Barlow
Straker/Wall

Mitchell

E Kingma

A Crew

B Crew

Aylmer

C Crew

Buchanan

M Chesterman (J14)
Barrell

A Crew

Walker

B Crew

J16

J16
WN
WJ16

WN
WJii4
J14
J15

J14
J16
J15
J16
J14
J16
WJii4
J16
WJ

1x
1x

1x
1x
2X
1x
1x
4x+
4x+
4x+
1x
4x+
1x
1x
1x
4x+
1x
4x+
4x+
4x+

13.53
13.55
14.02
14.04
14.05
14.09
14.16
14.2
14.25
14.51
14.59
15
15.12
15.2
15.27
15.52
16.12
16.21
16.32
18.02
19.05

Winner
Winner



